2011 | 0SSGA AGGREGATE RESOURCE INDEX

AIRPORT BASE

Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500
AGRICULTURAL LIME

Amherst Quarries (1969) Ltd. (519) 736-2136
Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507
R.W. Tomlinson Limited (613) 822-1867
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142

ARMOUR STONE

Acadia Crushed Stone

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
Ambherst Quarries (1969) Ltd.

A.L. Blair Construction Ltd.

BOT Aggregates Limited

Brent Quarries

B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Bruce Peninsula Stone Ltd. 519) 534-3991
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918

(506) 853-8853
(905)
(519)
(613)
(905)
(705)
(613)
(519)
(613)
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
(905)
(613)
(613)
(613)
(905)
(519)
(705)
(705)
(705)

905) 454-1078
519) 736-2136
613) 538-2271
905) 827-4167
705) 765-6447
613) 432-2514

Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd. (905) 833-4666
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.  (613) 678-2300
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. 613) 932-6571
Danford Construction Ltd. 613) 473-2468
Dufferin Aggregates 905) 761-7500
Erie Sand and Gravel Limited 519) 326-6101
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. 705) 522-6340
Fisher-Wavy Inc. 705) 674-4291
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.

Division of Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 277-9607
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. ~ (519) 376-5698
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
James Dick Construction Limited ~ (905) 857-3500
J.C. Rock Ltd. (705) 326-4000
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519)
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351

(613) 824-1380

519) 621-7617

Lafarge Ontario East
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
Nelson Aggregate Co. (905) 335-5250
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Port Colborne Quarries Inc. (905) 834-3647

G. Tackaberry & Sons

Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867
Upper Canada Stone Company Ltd. (705) 835-7530
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651

ASPHALT
Acadia Crushed Stone (506) 853-8853
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.  (905) 454-1078

519) 822-4511
905) 833-4666
613) 932-6571
519) 824-6570
613) 542-2874
705) 645-2214
905) 277-9607
519) 941-0732
519) 376-5698
613) 839-2816
905) 640-02 61
905) 527-2744
705) 792-1775
613) 967-4210
519) 451-4978
519) 621-7617
519) 442-6454
905) 892-2686
905) 768-3351
613) 824-1380

Capital Paving Inc.

Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.

Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd.

Cox Construction Limited

Cruickshank Construction Limited

Fowler Construction Company Limited

Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.

Greenwood Aggregates

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.

Karson Asphalt Paving

Lafarge East GTA

Lafarge West GTA

Lafarge Simcoe County

Lafarge Belleville

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock

Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W

Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton

Lafarge Niagara Region

Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County

Lafarge Ontario East

The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.

The Murray Group Ltd.

Nelson Aggregate Co.

Pioneer Construction Inc.

The Sarjeant Co. Ltd.

Steed and Evans Limited

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.

R.W. Tomlinson Ltd.

Walker Aggregates Inc.

905) 475-6660
519) 638-3077
905) 335-5250
705) 560-7200
705) 728-2460
519) 744-7315

(613) 924-2634
(613) 822-1867
(905) 227-4142

ASPHALTIC CEMENT
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
ASPHALT PAVING
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
Capital Paving Inc.
Cox Construction Limited 519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874

(905) 454-1078
(
(
(
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
(
(
(
(

519) 822-4511

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Karson Asphalt Paving 613) 839-2816
The Murray Group Ltd. 519) 638-3077
Steed and Evans Limited 519) 744-7315
G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.
R.W. Tomlinson Limited

(613) 924-2634
(613) 822-1867

ASPHALT SAND

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.  (905) 454-1078
Alliston Sand and Gravel (519) 925-1010
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607

Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Jennison Construction Ltd. (519) 238-8480
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507
Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Nelson Aggregate Co. (519) 623-0240
Raymond Provost Cartage Co. Ltd. (800) 438-9204
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.

Walker Aggregates Inc.

Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd.

(613) 924-2634
(905) 227-4142
(519) 443-8651

BASEBALL DIAMOND MIX
Brock Aggregates Inc. (416) 798-7050

Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613) 821-3003
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
Mar-Co Clay Products Inc. (519) 684-7591
Nelson Aggregate Co. (905) 335-5250

G. Tackaberry & Sons

Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634

BRICK SAND

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.  (905) 454-1078
0. Bettschen Construction Ltd. (613) 386-3210
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300
Central Sand & Gravel (905) 640-8600
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023
J. Chefero Sand and Gravel Ltd.  (416) 798-7336
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd. (905) 372-2334
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
G.H. Stewart Const Inc. (705) 326-2123
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Kovacs Sand & Gravel (905) 263-8883
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507
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Mar-Co Clay Products Inc. (519) 684-7591
Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149
McCann Construction Inc. (519) 271-0353
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Preston Sand & Gravel (519) 570-2844
Rayburn Construction Ltd. (519) 941-0738
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460

G. Tackaberry & Sons

Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110
Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651

BUNKER SAND

Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142

CLAY

Ambherst Quarries (1969) Ltd.

B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd.
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.
Cruickshank Construction Limited
Danford Construction Ltd.

Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd.
Fisher-Wavy Inc.

Franceschini Bros. Aggregate Ltd.
G.H. Stewart Const Inc.

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc.

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel

James Dick Construction Limited
Jennison Construction Ltd.
Karson Aggregates

M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd.

Lafarge East GTA

Lafarge West GTA

Lafarge Simcoe County 705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville 613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton 519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region 905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County  (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East 613) 824-1380
D. & J. Lockhart Excavators Ltd. 519) 821-4475
McCann Construction Inc. 519) 271-0353
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. 705) 728-2460
Sherman Sand & Gravel Ltd. 905) 878-8801
Walker Aggregates Inc. 905) 227-4142
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. 705) 746-8147

(519) 736-2136
(613) 432-2514
(613) 257-2918
(905) 833-4666
(519) 364-0023
(613) 678-2300
(613) 542-2874
(613) 473-2468
(705) 522-6340
(705) 674-4291
(905) 277-9607
(705) 326-2123
(613) 821-3003
(519) 376-5698
(800) 461-5521
(905) 857-3500
(519) 238-8480
(613) 831-0717
(705) 272-4201
(905) 640-0261
(905) 527-2744
(705)
(613)
(519)
(519)
(519)
(905)
(905)
(613)
(519)
(519)
(705)
(905)
(905)
(705)

COARSE AGGREGATE - WASHED

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Brock Aggregates Inc. (416) 798-7050
Cambridge Aggregates Inc. (905) 826-4333
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023
J. Chefero Sand and Gravel Ltd.  (416) 798-7336
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500

Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 534-5540
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Frank Kling Ltd. (519) 527-0297
G.H. Stewart Const Inc. (705) 326-2123
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Greenwood Aggregates (519) 941-0732
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
James Dick Construction Limited ~ (905) 857-3500

Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744

Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd. (807) 767-2912
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507
Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.
The Murray Group Ltd.
Nelson Aggregate Co.
Pioneer Construction Inc.
Port Colborne Quarries Inc.
Preston Sand & Gravel
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc.
Steed and Evans Limited
G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.
R.W. Tomlinson Limited (613) 822-1867
Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110
Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651

(905) 475-6660
(519) 638-3077
(905) 335-5250
(705) 560-7200
(905) 834-3647
(519) 570-2844
(705) 842-2597
(519) 699-4646

(613) 924-2634

COARSE AGGREGATE - UNWASHED

Acadia Crushed Stone (506) 853-8853
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Alliston Sand and Gravel (519) 925-1010
Ambherst Quarries (1969) Ltd. (519) 736-2136
A.L. Blair Construction Ltd. (613) 538-2271
BOT Aggregates Limited (905) 827-4167
Louis W. Bray Construction Ltd. ~ (613) 938-6711
Bernt Gilbertson Enterprises Limited  (705) 246-2076
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514
Brock Aggregates Inc. (416) 798-7050
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.  (905) 833-4666
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023
Central Sand & Gravel (905) 640-8600
). Chefero Sand and Gravel Ltd.  (416) 798-7336
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.  (613) 678-2300
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. (613) 932-6571
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468

Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
FPL Aggregates (905) 473-1921

Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291

Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Fowler Construction Company Limited
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.
Frank Kling Ltd.

G.H. Stewart Const Inc.

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc.

Green's Haulage

Greenwood Aggregates

Halton Crushed Stone Ltd.

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel

James Dick Construction Limited
Jennison Construction Ltd.

519
705
905
519
705
613
705
519
416
519
800
905
519

534-5540
645-2214
277-9607
527-0297
326-2123
821-3003
789-7518
941-0732
291-1986
376-5698
461-5521
857-3500
238-8480

Joe Kerr Limited 519) 357-3530
Karson Aggregates 613) 831-0717
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. 705) 272-4201
Lafarge East GTA 905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA 905) 527-2744

705
613
519
519
519
905
905
613
807
705
519
519

792-1775
967-4210
451-4978
621-7617
442-6454
892-2686
768-3351
824-1380
767-2912
842-2507
438-3149
271-0353

Lafarge Simcoe County

Lafarge Belleville

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton
Lafarge Niagara Region

Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County
Lafarge Ontario East

Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd.
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc.
Markdale Quality Aggregates
McCann Construction Inc.

The Markham Sand & Gravel,
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Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Nelson Aggregate Co. (905) 335-5250
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Port Colborne Quarries Inc. (905) 834-3647
Preston Sand & Gravel (519) 570-2844
Rayburn Construction Ltd. (519) 941-0738
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2597
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 699-4646
Strada Aggregates (905) 738-2200

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867
Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110
Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651
(705)

Wayne Hall Construction Inc. 705) 746-8147

COBBLE

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Alliston Sand and Gravel (519) 925-1010
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514
Burnside Sand & Gravel (613) 838-2124
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613) 821-3003
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
J.C. Rock Ltd. (705) 326-4000
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
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Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210 Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454 Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978 Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617 Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454 Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380 Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686 The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351 Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660 CONCRETE SAND
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380 The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460 Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
D. & J. Lockhart Excavators Ltd. (519) 821-4475 R.W. Tomlinson Limited (613) 822-1867 Alliston Sand and Gravel (519) 925-1010
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507 Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110 B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514
Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149 Burnside Sand & Gravel (613) 838-2124
The Markham Sand & Gravel, CONCRETE AGGREGATE Cambridge Aggregates Inc. (905) 826-4333
Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660 Acadia Crushed Stone (506) 853-8853 Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
Nelson Aggregate Co. (905) 335-5250 Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078 Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200 BENCAN Corporation (613) 489-1440 Central Sand & Gravel (905) 640-8600
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460 A.L. Blair Construction Ltd. (613) 538-2271 Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2597 B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514 CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315 Brock Aggregates Inc. (416) 798-7050 J. Chefero Sand & Gravel Ltd. (416) 798-7336
Waynco Limited (519) 623-0240 Cambridge Aggregates Inc. (905) 826-4333 Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511 Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
COLD MIX ASPHALT Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918 David Brown Construction Ltd. ~ (613) 537-2255
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078 CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300 Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511 Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023 Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.  (905) 833-4666 Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. (613) 932-6571 Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. (613) 932-6571 Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570 Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874 Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874 Frank Kling Ltd. (519) 527-0297
Fowler Construction Company Limited  (705) 645-2214 Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468 G.H. Stewart Const Inc. (705) 326-2123
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607 Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500 Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. ~ (519) 376-5698 Erie Sand and Gravel Limited (519) 326-6101 Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Karson Asphalt Paving (613) 839-2816 Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340 Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261 Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291 James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744 Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607 Jennison Construction Ltd. (519) 238-8480
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775 Frank Kling Ltd. (519) 527-0297 Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210 G.H. Stewart Const Inc. (705) 326-2123 M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978 Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518 Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617 Greenwood Aggregates (519) 941-0732 Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454 Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.  (519) 376-5698 Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686 James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500 Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351 Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717 Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380 M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201 Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
The Markham Sand & Gravel, Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261 Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660 Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744 Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Norjohn Contracting and Paving Ltd. (905) 680-3700 Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775 Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200 Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210 Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 699-4646 Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978 Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507
G. Tackaberry & Sons Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617 Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149
Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634 Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454 The Markham Sand & Gravel,
R.W.Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867 Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686 Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
Walker Brothers Asphalt (905) 227-4142 Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351 McCann Construction Inc. (519) 271-0353
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380 The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
COMPOST FACILITY Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd. (807) 767-2912 Preston Sand & Gravel (519) 570-2844
Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613) 821-3003 Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507 The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
Walker Industries (905) 227-4142 Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149 Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315
The Markham Sand & Gravel, G. Tackaberry & Sons
CONCRETE Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660 Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
Alexander Centre Industries Ltd. ~ (705) 674-4291 McCann Construction Inc. (519) 271-0353 Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514 The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077 Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. (613) 932-6571 Nelson Aggregate Co. (905) 335-5250 Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874 Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 534-5540 Port Colborne Quarries Inc. (905) 834-3647 CONCRETE SIDEWALK
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607 Preston Sand & Gravel (519) 570-2844 Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315
Greenwood Aggregates (519) 941-0732 The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698 Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2597 CONSTRUCTION &
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500 Steed and Evans Limited (519) 699-4646 RELATED INFRASTRUCTURE
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261 G. Tackaberry & Sons (HIGHWAYS, BRIDGES, TUNNELS,
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744 Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634 MARINE WORK, AIRPORT RUNWAYS)
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775 R.W. Tomlinson Limited (613) 822-1867 Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210 Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110 Louis W. Bray Construction Ltd. ~ (613) 938-6711
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978 Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193 B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617 Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651 Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-45111
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Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd. (905) 833-4666
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Karson Konstruction (613) 839-2816
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.

R.W. Tomlinson Ltd.

Walker Industries

(613) 924-2634
(613) 822-1867
(905) 227-4142

CRUSHED GRAVEL - WASHED
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Brock Aggregates Inc. (416) 798-7050
Cambridge Aggregates Inc. (905) 826-4333
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 534-5540
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Frank Kling Ltd. (519) 527-0297
G.H. Stewart Const Inc. (705) 326-2123
Greenwood Aggregates (519) 941-0732
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519)
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
(613) 824-1380
(519) 438-3149

519) 621-7617

Lafarge Ontario East
Markdale Quality Aggregates
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Preston Sand & Gravel (519) 570-2844
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2597
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315
G. Tackaberry & Sons

Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110
Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651
Waynco Limited (519) 623-0240

CRUSHED GRAVEL - UNWASHED
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078

(519) 925-1010
(519) 396-2310
(613) 386-3210
(613) 538-2271
(613) 432-2514
(416) 798-7050
(613) 838-2124

Alliston Sand and Gravel
Bannerman Contracting
0. Bettschen Construction Ltd.
A.L. Blair Construction Ltd.
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Brock Aggregates Inc.
Burnside Sand & Gravel
Cambridge Aggregates Inc. (905) 826-4333
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.  (905) 833-4666
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023
Central Sand & Gravel (905) 640-8600
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Drummond, George W. Ltd. (613) 226-4440
Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 534-5540
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
FPL Aggregates (905) 473-1921
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd. ~ (905) 372-2334
G.H. Stewart Const Inc. (705) 326-2123
Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613) 821-3003
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Greenwood Aggregates (519) 941-0732
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Jennison Construction Ltd. (519) 238-8480
Joe Kerr Limited (519) 357-3530
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
Kovacs Sand & Gravel (905) 263-8883
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd. (807) 767-2912
D.& J. Lockhart Excavators Ltd. (519) 821-4475
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507
Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.
McCann Construction Inc.
Morcon Limited
The Murray Group Ltd.
Nelson Aggregate Co.
Pioneer Construction Inc.
Preston Sand & Gravel (519) 570-2844
Rayburn Construction Ltd. (519) 941-0738
Raymond Provost Cartage Co. Ltd. (800) 438-9204
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2597
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 699-4646
Strada Aggregates (905) 738-2200
G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.
Tri City Materials Ltd.

(905) 475-6660
(519) 271-0353
(519) 877-2291
(519) 638-3077
(905) 335-5250
(705) 560-7200

(613) 924-2634
(519) 634-5110

Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Walker Industries (905) 227-4142
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651

CRUSHED STONE - WASHED
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Brent Quarries (705) 765-6447
Brock Aggregates Inc. (416) 798-7050
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. (613) 932-6571
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 534-5540
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Frank Kling Ltd. (519) 527-0297
G.H. Stewart Const Inc. (705) 326-2123
Greenwood Aggregates (519) 941-0732
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
(613) 824-1380
(807) 767-2912
(705) 842-2507
(519) 438-3149

Lafarge Ontario East
Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd.
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc.
Markdale Quality Aggregates
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
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Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
McCann Construction Inc. (519) 271-0353
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2597
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315

G. Tackaberry & Sons

Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
R.W. Tomlinson Limited (613) 822-1867
Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142

CRUSHED STONE - UNWASHED

Acadia Crushed Stone (506) 853-8853
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Alliston Sand and Gravel (519) 925-1010
Ambherst Quarries (1969) Ltd. (519) 736-2136
BENCAN Corporation (613) 489-1440
0. Bettschen Construction Ltd. (613) 386-3210
BOT Aggregates Limited (905) 827-4167
Louis W. Bray Construction Ltd. ~ (613) 938-6711
Brent Quarries (705) 765-6447
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514
Brock Aggregates Inc. (416) 798-7050
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.  (905) 833-4666



519) 364-0023
905) 640-8600
613) 678-2300
613) 932-6571
519) 824-6570
613) 542-2874
613) 473-2468
905) 761-7500
519) 326-6101
705) 522-6340
905) 372-2334
705) 674-4291
519) 534-5540

Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519)
Central Sand & Gravel (905)
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.  (613)
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. (613)
Cox Construction Limited (519)
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613)
Danford Construction Ltd. (613)
Dufferin Aggregates (905)
Erie Sand and Gravel Limited (519)
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705)
Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd. (905)
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705)
Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519)
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
FPL Aggregates (905) 473-1921
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Frank Kling Ltd. (519) 527-0297
G.H. Stewart Const Inc. (705) 326-2123
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Greenwood Aggregates (519) 941-0732
Halton Crushed Stone Ltd. (416) 291-1986
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Jennison Construction Ltd. (519) 238-8480
Joe Kerr Limited (519) 357-3530
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
Kovacs Sand & Gravel (905) 263-8883
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519)
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
(613) 824-1380
(807) 767-2912
(519) 821-4475
(705) 842-2507
(519) 438-3149

519) 621-7617

Lafarge Ontario East

Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd.
D. & J. Lockhart Excavators Ltd.
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc.
Markdale Quality Aggregates
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
McCann Construction Inc. (519) 271-0353
Morcon Limited (519) 877-2291
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Nelson Aggregate Co. (905) 335-5250
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Port Colborne Quarries Inc. (905) 834-3647
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2597
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315
Strada Aggregates (905) 738-2200

G. Tackaberry & Sons

Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867
Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147
CRUSHER RUN
0. Bettschen Construction Ltd. (613) 386-3210
BOT Aggregates Limited (905) 827-4167
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300
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Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd. ~ (905) 372-2334
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 534-5540
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Greenwood Aggregates (519) 941-0732
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
James Dick Construction Limited ~ (905) 857-3500
Jennison Construction Ltd. (519) 238-8480

Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744

Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Raymond Provost Cartage Co. Ltd. (800) 438-9204
G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.
R.W. Tomlinson Limited

(613) 924-2634
(613) 822-1867

CRUSHER RUN - UNWASHED

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Ambherst Quarries (1969) Ltd. (519) 736-2136
BENCAN Corporation (613) 489-1440
0. Bettschen Construction Ltd. (613) 386-3210
A.L. Blair Construction Ltd. (613) 538-2271
BOT Aggregates Limited (905) 827-4167
Brent Quarries (705) 765-6447
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514
Brock Aggregates Inc. (416) 798-7050
Burnside Sand & Gravel (613) 838-2124
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.  (905) 833-4666
Central Sand & Gravel (905) 640-8600
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. (613) 932-6571
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500
Erie Sand and Gravel Limited (519) 326-6101
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 534-5540
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
FPL Aggregates (905) 473-1921
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Frank Kling Ltd. (519) 527-0297
Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613) 821-3003
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Greenwood Aggregates (519) 941-0732
Halton Crushed Stone Ltd. (416) 291-1986
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
Jennison Construction Ltd. (519) 238-8480
Joe Kerr Limited (519) 357-3530
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201

Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd. (807) 767-2912
Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149

The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
McCann Construction Inc. (519) 271-0353
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Nelson Aggregate Co. (905) 335-5250
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Port Colborne Quarries Inc. (905) 834-3647
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2597
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315
Strada Aggregates (905) 738-2200

G. Tackaberry & Sons

Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867
Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651

CUSTOM CRUSHING
Bernt Gilbertson Enterprises Limited  (705) 246-2076

CUSTOM CRUSHING & WASHING
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Bannerman Contracting (519) 396-2310
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
E. & E. Seegmiller Limited (519) 579-6460
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd. ~ (905) 372-2334
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.  (519) 376-5698
Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110

CUSTOM CRUSHING - WASHED
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.  (905) 454-1078

Bannerman Contracting (519) 396-2310
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. (613) 932-6571
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
E. & E. Seegmiller Limited (519) 579-6460
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County  (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149

The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
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Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
CUSTOM CRUSHING - UNWASHED
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.  (905) 454-1078
A.L. Blair Construction Ltd. (613) 538-2271
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.  (905) 833-4666
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
E. & E. Seegmiller Limited (519) 579-6460
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Gordon Wiseman Ltd. (519) 456-5245
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.  (519) 376-5698
Jennison Construction Ltd. (519) 238-8480
Joe Kerr Limited (519) 357-3530
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County  (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
McCann Construction Inc. (519) 271-0353
Morcon Limited (519) 877-2291
(519)
(705)
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The Murray Group Ltd. 519) 638-3077
Pioneer Construction Inc. 705) 560-7200
G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.
Tri City Materials Ltd.

(613) 924-2634
(519) 634-5110

CUSTOM DRILLING & BLASTING
BENCAN Corporation (613) 489-1440
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147

CUSTOM SCREENING SERVICES

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.  (905) 454-1078
Bannerman Contracting 519) 396-2310
Capital Paving Inc. 519) 822-4511
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.  (905) 833-4666
Cox Construction Limited 519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. 613) 473-2468
E. & E. Seegmiller Limited 519) 579-6460
Esko Savela and Son Contracting Inc. (807) 983-2097
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. 705) 522-6340
Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd. 905) 372-2334
Fisher-Wavy Inc. 705) 674-4291
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Gordon Wiseman Limited 519) 456-5245
Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. 613) 821-3003
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel 800) 461-5521
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Jennison Construction Ltd. 519) 238-8480
Joe Kerr Limited 519) 357-3530
Karson Aggregates 613) 831-0717

Py

M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd.
Lafarge East GTA
Lafarge West GTA
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
D. & J. Lockhart Excavators Ltd. ~ (519) 821-4475
Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.
McCann Construction Inc.
The Murray Group Ltd.
Pioneer Construction Inc.
Tri City Materials Ltd.
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd.

(705) 272-4201
(905) 640-0261
(905) 527-2744

(905) 475-6660
(519) 271-0353
(519) 638-3077
(705) 560-7200
(519) 634-5110
(519) 443-8651

CUSTOM SCREENING
SERVICES (TOPSOIL)
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.
Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd.

(613) 678-2300
(905) 372-2334

DOLOMITIC LIMESTONE
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
R.W. Tomlinson Limited (613) 822-1867
Upper Canada Stone Company Ltd. (705) 835-7530

DOLOMITIC SANDSTONE
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607

Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744

Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
R.W.Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867

EMLSION SURFACE TREATMENT
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd. (905) 833-4666
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
Norjohn Contracting and Paving Ltd. (905) 680-3700

ENVIRONMENTAL DAMS

David Brown Construction Ltd. (613) 537-2255

M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201

The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.

Pioneer Construction Inc.

(905) 475-6660
(705) 560-7200

FILL - SAND

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Alliston Sand and Gravel (519) 925-1010
A.L. Blair Construction Ltd. (613) 538-2271
Brent Quarries (705) 765-6447

613
613
613
519
613
416
519
416
613
519
613
613
613
705
905
705
905
705
613
705
519
905
519
613
905

432-2514
537-2255
838-2124
822-4511
257-2918
423-1300
364-0023
798-7336
678-2300
824-6570
542-2874
473-2468
226-4440
522-6340
372-2334
645-2214
277-9607
326-2123
821-3003
789-7518
376-5698
857-3500
238-8480
831-0717
263-8883

B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
David Brown Construction Ltd.
Burnside Sand & Gravel

Capital Paving Inc.

Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
CBM Aggregates

Cedarwell Excavating Ltd.

J. Chefero Sand and Gravel Ltd.
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.
Cox Construction Limited
Cruickshank Construction Limited
Danford Construction Ltd.
Drummond, George W. Ltd.

Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd.
Fowler Construction Company Limited
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.
G.H. Stewart Const Inc.

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc.

Green's Haulage

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.
James Dick Construction Limited
Jennison Construction Ltd.

Karson Aggregates

Kovacs Sand & Gravel

M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. 705) 272-4201
Lafarge East GTA 905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA 905) 527-2744

705
613
519
519
519
905
905
613
705
519
519
519
519
519
800
705
905
519

792-1775
967-4210
451-4978
621-7617
442-6454
892-2686
768-3351
824-1380
842-2507
684-7591
438-3149
638-3077
570-2844
941-0738
438-9204
728-2460
878-8801
744-7315

Lafarge Simcoe County

Lafarge Belleville

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton
Lafarge Niagara Region

Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County
Lafarge Ontario East

Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc.
Mar-Co Clay Products Inc.
Markdale Quality Aggregates

The Murray Group Ltd.

Preston Sand & Gravel

Rayburn Construction Ltd.
Raymond Provost Cartage Co. Ltd.
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd.

Sherman Sand & Gravel Ltd.
Steed and Evans Limited

G. Tackaberry & Sons
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Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110
Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Waynco Limited (519) 623-0240
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147

FINE AGGREGATE - WASHED

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.  (905) 454-1078
Brock Aggregates Inc. (416) 798-7050
Burnside Sand & Gravel (613) 838-2124
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023
). Chefero Sand and Gravel Ltd. ~ (416) 798-7336
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. (613) 932-6571
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500
Erie Sand and Gravel Limited (519) 326-6101
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340



Fisher-Wavy Inc. 705) 674-4291
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Frank Kling Ltd. 519) 527-0297
G.H. Stewart Const Inc. 705) 326-2123
Green's Haulage 705) 789-7518
Greenwood Aggregates 519) 941-0732
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel 800) 461-5521
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500

Karson Aggregates 613) 831-0717
Lafarge East GTA
Lafarge West GTA 905) 527-2744

Lafarge Simcoe County 705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville 613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton 519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region 905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East 613) 824-1380
Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd. 807) 767-2912
Markdale Quality Aggregates 519) 438-3149
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905)
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Preston Sand & Gravel (519) 570-2844
(705)
(705)
(519)

(705)
(705)
(905)
(519)
(705)
(705)
(519)
(519)
(800)
(905)
(613)
(905) 640-0261
(905)
(705)
(613)
(519)
(519) 621-7617
(519)
(905)
(905)
(613)
(807)
(519)

905) 475-6660

The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. 705) 728-2460
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc. 705) 842-2597
Steed and Evans Limited 519) 699-4646
G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867
Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110
Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651
Waynco Limited (519) 623-0240

FINE AGGREGATE - UNWASHED

Acadia Crushed Stone 506) 853-8853
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Alliston Sand and Gravel 519) 925-1010
Ambherst Quarries (1969) Ltd. 519) 736-2136
Bannerman Contracting 519) 396-2310
Bernt Gilbertson Enterprises Limited  (705) 246-2076
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. 613) 432-2514
Brock Aggregates Inc. 416) 798-7050
Burnside Sand & Gravel 613) 838-2124
Capital Paving Inc. 519) 822-4511
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
CBM Aggregates 416) 423-1300
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd. (905) 833-4666
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. 519) 364-0023
Central Sand & Gravel 905) 640-8600
J. Chefero Sand and Gravel Ltd. 416) 798-7336
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.  (613) 678-2300
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. 613) 932-6571
Cox Construction Limited 519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. 613) 473-2468
Dufferin Aggregates 905) 761-7500
Erie Sand and Gravel Limited 519) 326-6101
Esko Savela and Son Contracting Inc. (807) 983-2097
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. 705) 522-6340
Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd. 905) 372-2334
Fisher-Wavy Inc. 705) 674-4291
Fowler Construction Company Limited  (705) 645-2214
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FPL Aggregates

Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.

Frank Kling Ltd.

G.H. Stewart Const Inc.

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc.

Green's Haulage

Greenwood Aggregates

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.

Hutcheson Sand & Gravel

James Dick Construction Limited

Jennison Construction Ltd.

Joe Kerr Limited

Karson Aggregates

M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd.

Lafarge East GTA

Lafarge West GTA

Lafarge Simcoe County

Lafarge Belleville

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock

Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W

Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton

Lafarge Niagara Region

Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County

Lafarge Ontario East

Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc.

Markdale Quality Aggregates

The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.

McCann Construction Inc.

The Murray Group Ltd.

Nelson Aggregate Co.

Pioneer Construction Inc.

Port Colborne Quarries Inc.

Preston Sand & Gravel

The Sarjeant Co. Ltd.

Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc.

Steed and Evans Limited

Strada Aggregates

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.

R.W. Tomlinson Ltd.

Tri City Materials Ltd.

Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd.

Walker Aggregates Inc.

Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Wayne Hall Construction Inc.

GABION STONE

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
Ambherst Quarries (1969) Ltd.

A.L. Blair Construction Ltd.

BOT Aggregates Limited

Louis W. Bray Construction Ltd.
Brent Quarries

B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.
Central Sand & Gravel
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd.
Cox Construction Limited
Cruickshank Construction Limited
Danford Construction Ltd.
Dufferin Aggregates

Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd.
Fisher-Wavy Inc.

Fowler Construction Company Limited
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(905) 473-1921
(905) 277-9607
(519) 527-0297
(705) 326-2123
(613) 821-3003
(705) 789-7518
(519) 941-0732
(519) 376-5698
(800) 461-5521
(905) 857-3500
(519) 238-8480
(519) 357-3530
(613) 831-0717
(705) 272-4201
(905) 640-0261
(905) 527-2744
(705) 792-1775
(613) 967-4210
(519) 451-4978
(519) 621-7617
(519) 442-6454
(905) 892-2686
(905) 768-3351
(613) 824-1380
(807) 767-2912
(705) 842-2507
(519) 438-3149

(905) 475-6660
(519) 271-0353
(519) 638-3077
(905) 335-5250
(705) 560-7200
(905) 834-3647
(519) 570-2844
(705) 728-2460
(705) 842-2597
(519) 699-4646
(905) 738-2200

(613) 924-2634
(613) 822-1867
(519) 634-5110
(905) 649-2193
(905) 227-4142
(519) 443-8651
(705) 746-8147

(905) 454-1078
(519) 736-2136
(613) 538-2271
(905) 827-4167
(613) 938-6711
(705) 765-6447
(613) 432-2514
(613) 257-2918
(905) 833-4666
(905) 640-8600
(613) 678-2300
(613) 932-6571
(519) 824-6570
(613) 542-2874
(613) 473-2468
(905) 761-7500
(705) 522-6340
(905) 372-2334
(705) 674-4291
(705) 645-2214

FPL Aggregates (905) 473-1921
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Halton Crushed Stone Ltd. (416) 291-1986
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
J.C. Rock Ltd. (705) 326-4000
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd. (807) 767-2912
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507

The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Nelson Aggregate Co. (905) 335-5250
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Port Colborne Quarries Inc. (905) 834-3647
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 699-4646
Strada Aggregates (905) 738-2200

G. Tackaberry & Sons

Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651

GOLF COURSE BUNKER SAND

Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147
GRANITE

B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd. (905) 833-4666
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Wendell Farquhar Trucking Ltd. (705) 848-6565
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
FPL Aggregates (905) 473-1921
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
G.H. Stewart Const Inc. (705) 326-2123
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380

The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
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Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Upper Canada Stone Company Ltd. (705) 835-7530
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147

GRANITE GRANULAR A
Brent Quarries (705) 765-6447
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147

GRANITE GRANULAR B
Brent Quarries (705) 765-6447
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147

GRANITE GRANULAR M
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147

GRANULAR “A”" - WASHED

Alliston Sand and Gravel (519) 925-1010
0. Bettschen Construction Ltd. (613) 386-3210
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. (613) 932-6571
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Erie Sand and Gravel Limited (519) 326-6101
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519)
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149
Preston Sand & Gravel (519) 570-2844

519) 621-7617

GRANULAR “A” - UNWASHED

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Amherst Quarries (1969) Ltd. 519) 736-2136
Bannerman Contracting 519) 396-2310
BENCAN Corporation 613) 489-1440
0. Bettschen Construction Ltd. 613) 386-3210
A.L. Blair Construction Ltd. 613) 538-2271
BOT Aggregates Limited 905) 827-4167
Louis W. Bray Construction Ltd. 613) 938-6711
Bernt Gilbertson Enterprises Limited (705) 246-2076
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. 613) 432-2514
Brock Aggregates Inc. 416) 798-7050
David Brown Construction Ltd. 613) 537-2255
Cambridge Aggregates Inc. 905) 826-4333
Capital Paving Inc. 519) 822-4511
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. 519) 364-0023
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.  (905) 833-4666
Central Sand & Gravel 905) 640-8600
J. Chefero Sand and Gravel Ltd. 416) 798-7336
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.  (613) 678-2300
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. 613) 932-6571
Cox Construction Limited 519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. 613) 473-2468
J.C. Duff Sand & Gravel Ltd. 905) 874-4748
Dufferin Aggregates 905) 761-7500
Erie Sand and Gravel Limited 519) 326-6101
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. 705) 522-6340
Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd. 905) 372-2334
Fisher-Wavy Inc. 705) 674-4291
Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd. 519) 534-5540
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Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 646-5713
FPL Aggregates (905) 473-1921
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Frank Kling Ltd. (519) 527-0297
G.H. Stewart Const Inc. (705) 326-2123
Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613) 821-3003
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Greenwood Aggregates (519) 941-0732
Halton Crushed Stone Ltd. (416) 291-1986
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Jennison Construction Ltd. (519) 238-8480
Joe Kerr Limited (519) 357-3530
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
Kovacs Sand & Gravel (905) 263-8883
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
Lee Sand & Gravel (905) 640-1155
Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd. (807) 767-2912
D. & J. Lockhart Excavators Ltd. ~ (519) 821-4475
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507
Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.
McCann Construction Inc.
Morcon Limited
The Murray Group Ltd.
Nelson Aggregate Co.
Pioneer Construction Inc.
Port Colborne Quarries Inc.
Preston Sand & Gravel
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd.
Sherman Sand & Gravel Ltd.
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc.
Steed and Evans Limited
Strada Aggregates
G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.
R.W.Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867
Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110
Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Walker Aggregates Inc. (705) 445-2300
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651
Waynco Limited (519) 623-0240
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147

(905) 475-6660
(519) 271-0353
(519) 877-2291
(519) 638-3077
(905) 335-5250
(705) 560-7200
(905) 834-3647
(519) 570-2844
(705) 728-2460
(905) 878-8801
(705) 842-2597
(519) 699-4646
(905) 738-2200

(613) 924-2634

GRANULAR “B "- WASHED

Alliston Sand and Gravel (519) 925-1010
0. Bettschen Construction Ltd. (613) 386-3210
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. (613) 932-6571
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Erie Sand and Gravel Limited (519) 326-6101
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978

Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton
Lafarge Niagara Region

Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County

Lafarge Ontario East
Markdale Quality Aggregates
Preston Sand & Gravel

GRANULAR “B"-
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
Ambherst Quarries (1969) Ltd.
Bannerman Contracting

BENCAN Corporation

0. Bettschen Construction Ltd.
A.L. Blair Construction Ltd.

BOT Aggregates Limited

Louis W. Bray Construction Ltd.
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Bernt Gilbertson Enterprises Limited
Brock Aggregates Inc.

David Brown Construction Ltd.
Burnside Sand & Gravel

Capital Paving Inc.

Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd.
Central Sand & Gravel

J. Chefero Sand and Gravel Ltd.
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd.
Cox Construction Limited
Cruickshank Construction Limited
Danford Construction Ltd.
Drummond, George W. Ltd.
Dufferin Aggregates

Erie Sand and Gravel Limited
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd.
Fisher-Wavy Inc.

Fowler Construction Company Limited

FPL Aggregates

Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.
Frank Kling Ltd.

G.H. Stewart Const Inc.

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc.

Green's Haulage

Greenwood Aggregates

Halton Crushed Stone Ltd.

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel

James Dick Construction Limited
Jennison Construction Ltd.

Joe Kerr Limited

Karson Aggregates

Kovacs Sand & Gravel

M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd.

Lafarge East GTA

Lafarge West GTA

Lafarge Simcoe County

Lafarge Belleville

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton
Lafarge Niagara Region

Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County
Lafarge Ontario East

Lee Sand & Gravel

Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd.

D. & J. Lockhart Excavators Ltd.

(519) 621-7617
(519) 442-6454
(905) 892-2686
(905) 768-3351
(613) 824-1380
(519) 438-3149
(519) 570-2844

UNWASHED

(905) 454-1078
(519) 736-2136
(519) 396-2310
(613) 489-1440
(613) 386-3210
(613) 538-2271
(905) 827-4167
(613) 938-6711
(613) 432-2514
(705) 246-2076
(416) 798-7050
(613) 537-2255
(613) 838-2124
(519) 822-4511
(613) 257-2918
(905) 833-4666
(519) 364-0023
(905) 640-8600
(416) 798-7336
(613) 678-2300
(613) 932-6571
(519) 824-6570
(613) 542-2874
(613) 473-2468
(613) 226-4440
(905) 761-7500
(519) 326-6101
(705) 522-6340
(905) 372-2334
(705) 674-4291
(705) 645-2214
(905) 473-1921
(905) 277-9607
(519) 527-0297
(705) 326-2123
(613) 821-3003
(705) 789-7518
(519) 941-0732
(416) 291-1986
(519) 376-5698
(800) 461-5521
(905) 857-3500
(519) 238-8480
(519) 357-3530
(613) 831-0717
(905) 263-8883
(705) 272-4201
(905) 640-0261
(905) 527-2744
(705) 792-1775
(613) 967-4210
(519) 451-4978
(519) 621-7617
(519) 442-6454
(905) 892-2686
(905) 768-3351
(613) 824-1380
(905) 640-1155
(807) 767-2912
(519) 821-4475



(705) 842-2507
(519) 438-3149

Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc.
Markdale Quality Aggregates
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
McCann Construction Inc. (519) 271-0353
Morcon Limited (519) 877-2291
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Nelson Aggregate Co. (905) 335-5250
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Port Colborne Quarries Inc. (905) 834-3647
Preston Sand & Gravel (519) 570-2844
Rayburn Construction Ltd. (519) 941-0738
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
Sherman Sand & Gravel Ltd. (905) 878-8801
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2597
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 699-4646
Strada Aggregates (905) 738-2200
G. Tackaberry & Sons

Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867
Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110
Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Walker Aggregates Inc. (705) 445-2300
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651
Waynco Limited (519) 623-0240
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147

GRANULAR “M" - WASHED

Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. (613) 932-6571
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380

GRANULAR “M” - UNWASHED

BENCAN Corporation (613) 489-1440
A.L. Blair Construction Ltd. (613) 538-2271
BOT Aggregates Limited (905) 827-4167
Louis W. Bray Construction Ltd. ~ (613) 938-6711
Bernt Gilbertson Enterprises Limited  (705) 246-2076
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd. (905) 833-4666
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.  (613) 678-2300
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. (613) 932-6571
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
FPL Aggregates (905) 473-1921
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Frank Kling Ltd. (519)
Green's Haulage (705)
Greenwood Aggregates (519)
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519)
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800)
James Dick Construction Limited  (905)

519) 527-0297
705) 789-7518
519) 941-0732
519) 376-5698
800) 461-5521
905) 857-3500
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(519) 238-8480
(519) 357-3530
(613) 831-0717
(705) 272-4201
(905) 640-0261
(905) 527-2744

Jennison Construction Ltd.

Joe Kerr Limited

Karson Aggregates

M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd.

Lafarge East GTA

Lafarge West GTA

Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775

Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978

Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617

Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454

Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686

Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351

Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380

Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd. (807) 767-2912

Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507

The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.

McCann Construction Inc.

The Murray Group Ltd.

Pioneer Construction Inc.

Preston Sand & Gravel

The Sarjeant Co. Ltd.

Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc.

Steed and Evans Limited

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.

R.W. Tomlinson Ltd.

Walker Aggregates Inc.

Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Wayne Hall Construction Inc.

(905) 475-6660
(519) 271-0353
(519) 638-3077
(705) 560-7200
(519) 570-2844
(705) 728-2460
(705) 842-2597
(519) 744-7315

(613) 924-2634
(613) 822-1867
(705) 445-2300
(519) 443-8651
(705) 746-8147

GRANULAR “0"” - WASHED

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Lafarge Canada, Southwest (519) 710-8084
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
R.W. Tomlinson Limited (613) 791-1066

GRANULAR “0”" - UNWASHED

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.  (905) 454-1078
BENCAN Corporation (613) 489-1440
A.L. Blair Construction Ltd. (613) 538-2271
BOT Aggregates Limited (905) 827-4167
Bernt Gilbertson Enterprises Limited (705) 246-2076
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd. (905) 833-4666
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.  (613) 678-2300
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Frank Kling Ltd. (519) 527-0297

Greenwood Aggregates

James Dick Construction Limited

Joe Kerr Limited
Karson Aggregates
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd.
Lafarge East GTA
Lafarge West GTA
Lafarge Simcoe County
Lafarge Belleville

519) 941-0732
905) 857-3500
519) 357-3530
613) 831-0717
705) 272-4201
905) 640-0261
905) 527-2744

613) 967-4210

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978

Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W

Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton
Lafarge Niagara Region

519) 621-7617
519) 442-6454
905) 892-2686

Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351

Lafarge Ontario East
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd.

Pioneer Construction Inc.
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd.
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc.
Steed and Evans Limited
G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.
R.W. Tomlinson Limited
Walker Aggregates Inc.

GRAVEL - WASHED
Capital Paving Inc.

CBM Aggregates

Cox Construction Limited

Cruickshank Construction Limited

Dufferin Aggregates

Erie Sand and Gravel Limited
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd.
Fisher-Wavy Inc.

Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.

Frank Kling Ltd.

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.

Hutcheson Sand & Gravel

James Dick Construction Limited

Lafarge East GTA
Lafarge West GTA
Lafarge Simcoe County
Lafarge Belleville

(519)
(905)
(519)
(613)
(705)
(905)
(905)
(705) 792-1775
(613)
(519)
(519)
(519)
(905)
(905)
(613) 824-1380
(905) 475-6660
(705) 560-7200
(705) 728-2460
(705) 842-2597
(519) 744-7315

(613) 924-2634
(613) 822-1867
(705) 445-2300

519) 822-4511
416) 423-1300
519) 824-6570
613) 542-2874
905) 761-7500
519) 326-6101
705) 522-6340
705) 674-4291
905) 277-9607
519) 527-0297
519) 376-5698
800) 461-5521

905) 640-0261
905) 527-2744
705) 792-1775
613) 967-4210

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978

Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W

Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton
Lafarge Niagara Region

519) 621-7617
519) 442-6454
905) 892-2686

Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351

Lafarge Ontario East

Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc.
Markdale Quality Aggregates
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd.

The Murray Group Ltd.

Preston Sand & Gravel

The Sarjeant Co. Ltd.

Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc.

Steed and Evans Limited

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.

R.W. Tomlinson Ltd.

Walker Aggregates Inc.

Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd.

(519)
(416)
(519)
(613)
(905)
(519)
(705)
(705)
(905)
(519)
(519)
(800)
(905) 857-3500
(905)
(905)
(705)
(613)
(519)
(519)
(519)
(905)
(905)
(613) 824-1380
(705) 842-2507
(519) 438-3149
905
519
519

(905) 475-6660
(

(

(705

(

(

638-3077
570-2844
728-2460
842-2597
699-4646

705
519

S

613
613
905
519

924-2634
822-1867
227-4142
443-8651

AAAA
===
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GRAVEL - UNWASHED
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
Alliston Sand and Gravel

A.L. Blair Construction Ltd.

B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Brock Aggregates Inc.

David Brown Construction Ltd.
CBM Aggregates

Capital Paving Inc.

Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd.

Central Sand & Gravel

Cox Construction Limited
Cruickshank Construction Limited
Danford Construction Ltd.
Drummond, George W. Ltd.

Erie Sand and Gravel Limited
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd.
Fisher-Wavy Inc.

Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd.

905) 454-1078
519) 925-1010
613) 538-2271
613) 432-2514
416) 798-7050
613) 537-2255
416) 423-1300
519) 822-4511
613) 257-2918
905) 833-4666
519) 364-0023
905) 640-8600
519) 824-6570
613) 542-2874
613) 473-2468
613) 226-4440
519) 326-6101
705) 522-6340
905) 372-2334
705) 674-4291
519) 534-5540

Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214

FPL Aggregates

Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.

Frank Kling Ltd.

G.H. Stewart Const Inc.

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc.

Green's Haulage

Greenwood Aggregates

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.

Hutcheson Sand & Gravel

James Dick Construction Limited

Jennison Construction Ltd.

Joe Kerr Limited

Karson Aggregates

M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd.

Lafarge East GTA

Lafarge West GTA

Lafarge Simcoe County

Lafarge Belleville

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock

Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W

Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton

Lafarge Niagara Region

Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County

Lafarge Ontario East

Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc.

Markdale Quality Aggregates

The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.

McCann Construction Inc.

The Murray Group Ltd.

Nelson Aggregate Co.

Pioneer Construction Inc.

Preston Sand & Gravel

Rayburn Construction Ltd.

Raymond Provost Cartage Co. Ltd.

The Sarjeant Co. Ltd.

Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc.

Steed and Evans Limited

Strada Aggregates

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.

Walker Aggregates Inc.

Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Wayne Hall Construction Inc.

(905)
(519)
(613)
(613)
(416)
(613)
(416)
(519)
(613)
(905)
(519)
(905)
(519)
(613)
(613)
(613)
(519)
(705)
(905)
(705)
(519)
(705)
(905) 473-1921
(905) 277-9607
(519) 527-0297
(705) 326-2123
(613) 821-3003
(705) 789-7518
(519) 941-0732
(519) 376-5698
(800) 461-5521
(905) 857-3500
(519) 238-8480
(519) 357-3530
(613) 831-0717
(705) 272-4201
(905) 640-0261
(905) 527-2744
(705) 792-1775
(613) 967-4210
(519) 451-4978
(519) 621-7617
(519) 442-6454
(905) 892-2686
(905) 768-3351
(613) 824-1380
(807) 767-2912
(705) 842-2507
(519) 438-3149

905
519
519
519
705
519
519
800
705
705
519
905

475-6660
271-0353
638-3077
623-0240
560-7200
570-2844
941-0738
438-9204
728-2460
842-2597
699-4646
738-2200

P e e~ e e r
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613
905
519
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924-2634
227-4142
443-8651
746-8147
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HL1, DFC, OFC

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2597
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867

HLB
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874

HL8

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd.
Danford Construction Ltd.

Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Fowler Construction Company Limited
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.
G.H. Stewart Const Inc.

Green's Haulage

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.
James Dick Construction Limited

905) 454-1078
613) 257-2918
519) 364-0023
613) 473-2468
705) 522-6340
705) 645-2214
905) 277-9607
705) 326-2123
705) 789-7518
519) 376-5698
905) 857-3500

Karson Aggregates 613) 831-0717
Lafarge East GTA 905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA 905) 527-2744

705) 792-1775
613) 967-4210
519) 451-4978
519) 621-7617
519) 442-6454
905) 892-2686
905) 768-3351
613) 824-1380
519) 438-3149
613) 822-1867

Lafarge Simcoe County
Lafarge Belleville
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton
Lafarge Niagara Region
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County
Lafarge Ontario East
Markdale Quality Aggregates
R.W. Tomlinson Limited
G. Tackaberry & Sons

Construction Co. Ltd.

(613) 924-2634

HOT MIX ASPHALT
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
Capital Paving Inc.

Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd.
Cox Construction Limited
Cruickshank Construction Limited
Fowler Construction Company Limited
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.
Greenwood Aggregates

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.
Karson Asphalt Paving

Lafarge East GTA

Lafarge West GTA

Lafarge Simcoe County

Lafarge Belleville

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock

905) 454-1078
519) 822-4511
905) 833-4666
613) 932-6571
519) 824-6570
613) 542-2874
705) 645-2214
905) 277-9607
519) 941-0732
519) 376-5698
613) 839-2816
905) 640-0261
905) 527-2744
705) 792-1775
613) 967-4210
519) 451-4978

Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Nelson Aggregate Co. (905) 335-5250
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.

R.W. Tomlinson Ltd.

Walker Aggregates Inc.

(613) 924-2634
(613) 822-1867
(705) 445-2300

HYDRO CABLE SAND
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
Bannerman Contracting

B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
CBM Aggregates

Danford Construction Ltd.
Drummond, George W. Ltd.

Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd.
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.
Frank Kling Ltd.

G.H. Stewart Const Inc.

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc.

905
519
613
613
416
613
613
705
905
905
519
705
613

454-1078
396-2310
432-2514
257-2918
423-1300
473-2468
226-4440
522-6340
372-2334
277-9607
527-0297
326-2123
821-3003

Green's Haulage 705) 789-7518
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Karson Aggregates 613) 831-0717
Kovacs Sand & Gravel 905) 263-8883
Lafarge East GTA 905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA 905) 527-2744

705
613
519
519
519
905
905
613
519
519
519
519
519
800

792-1775
967-4210
451-4978
621-7617
442-6454
892-2686
768-3351
824-1380
821-4475
438-3149
638-3077
570-2844
941-0738
438-9204

Lafarge Simcoe County
Lafarge Belleville
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton
Lafarge Niagara Region
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County
Lafarge Ontario East
D. & J. Lockhart Excavators Ltd.
Markdale Quality Aggregates
The Murray Group Ltd.
Preston Sand & Gravel
Rayburn Construction Ltd.
Raymond Provost Cartage Co. Ltd.
G. Tackaberry & Sons

Construction Co. Ltd.
Tri City Materials Ltd.
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(613) 924-2634
(519) 634-5110

HYDRO S EEDING

CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd. (905) 833-4666
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Karson Konstruction (613) 839-2816
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686



Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380

LANDSCAPING ROCK
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
Brent Quarries

Louis W. Bray Construction Ltd.
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Bruce Peninsula Stone Ltd.
Burnside Sand & Gravel

Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.
Credit Valley Quarries Co. Ltd.
Drummond, George W. Ltd.

Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Fowler Construction Company Limited
Fisher-Wavy Inc.

Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Fowler Construction Company Limited
FPL Aggregates

Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.
G.H. Stewart Const Inc.

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc.

Green's Haulage

James Dick Construction Limited
Karson Aggregates

Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc.
Mar-Co Clay Products Inc.
McCann Construction Inc.

Nelson Aggregate Co.

Port Colborne Quarries Inc.
Preston Sand & Gravel

G. Tackaberry & Sons

905) 454-1078
705) 765-6447
613) 938-6711
613) 432-2514
519) 534-3991
613) 838-2124
613) 257-2918
613) 678-2300
905) 877-3686
613) 226-4440
705) 522-6340
705) 645-2214
705) 674-4291
519) 534-5540
705) 645-2214
905) 473-1921
905) 277-9607
705) 326-2123
613) 821-3003
705) 789-7518
905) 857-3500
613) 831-0717
705) 842-2507
519) 684-7591
519) 271-0353
905) 335-5250
905) 834-3647
519) 570-2844
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Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867
Upper Canada Stone Company Ltd. (705) 835-7530
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147

LIMESTONE

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
Ambherst Quarries (1969) Ltd.

0. Bettschen Construction Ltd.
A.L. Blair Construction Ltd.

BOT Aggregates Limited

Louis W. Bray Construction Ltd.
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Brock Aggregates Inc.

Bruce Peninsula Stone Ltd.
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.
Central Sand & Gravel
Cruickshank Construction Limited
Danford Construction Ltd.

Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd.
Wendell Farquhar Trucking Ltd.
Fisher-Wavy Inc.

Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd.

FPL Aggregates

Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.
Halton Crushed Stone Ltd.

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel

James Dick Construction Limited
Karson Aggregates

M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd.

Lafarge East GTA

Lafarge West GTA

Lafarge Simcoe County

(905) 454-1078
(519) 736-2136
(613) 386-3210
(613) 538-2271
(905) 827-4167
(613) 938-6711
(613) 432-2514
(416) 798-7050
(519) 534-3991
(613) 257-2918
(905) 833-4666
(905) 640-8600
(613) 542-2874
(613) 473-2468
(905) 372-2334
(705) 848-6565
(705) 674-4291
(519) 534-5540
(905) 473-1921
(905) 277-9607
(416) 291-1986
(519) 376-5698
(800) 461-5521
(905) 857-3500
(613) 831-0717
(705) 272-4201
(905) 640-0261
(905) 527-2744
(705) 792-1775
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Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660

Nelson Aggregate Co. (905) 335-5250
Port Colborne Quarries Inc. (905) 834-3647
Strada Aggregates (905) 738-2200

G. Tackaberry & Sons

Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
R.W.Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867
Upper Canada Stone Company Ltd. (705) 835-7530
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651

LOAM
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Frank Kling Ltd. (519) 527-0297
G.H. Stewart Const Inc. (705) 326-2123
Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613) 821-3003
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
LOW CARBONATE FILTRATION
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc.
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd.
Wayne Hall Construction Inc.

(905) 475-6660
(705) 842-2597
(613) 822-1867
(705) 746-8147

MANUFACTURED SAND

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Greenwood Aggregates (519) 941-0732
Halton Crushed Stone Ltd. (416) 291-1986
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380

Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507

The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
McCann Construction Inc. (519) 271-0353
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2597
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315
Strada Aggregates (905) 738-2200
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867
Upper Canada Stone Company Ltd. (705) 835-7530
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147

MATERIAL TESTING SERVICES

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698

MOE - APPROVED FILTER
BED MATERIAL

B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
CBM Aggregates

Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd.
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.
Frank Kling Ltd.

G.H. Stewart Const Inc.

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.

613
613
416
613
705
905
905
519
705
519

432-2514
257-2918
423-1300
678-2300
522-6340
372-2334
277-9607
527-0297
326-2123
376-5698

James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Karson Aggregates 613) 831-0717
Lafarge East GTA 905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA 905) 527-2744

705
613
519
519
519
905
905
613
519
800
519
613

792-1775
967-4210
451-4978
621-7617
442-6454
892-2686
768-3351
824-1380
570-2844
438-9204
744-7315
822-1867

Lafarge Simcoe County

Lafarge Belleville

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton
Lafarge Niagara Region

Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County
Lafarge Ontario East

Preston Sand & Gravel

Raymond Provost Cartage Co. Ltd.
Steed and Evans Limited

R.W. Tomlinson Ltd.
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MULCHING
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.  (905) 833-4666
Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613) 821-3003
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
Upper Canada Stone Company Ltd. (705) 835-7530

OPS CONCRETE

Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
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Lafarge Ontario East

The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.

McCann Construction Inc.

Tri City Materials Ltd.

ORNAMENTAL STONE
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Bruce Peninsula Stone Ltd.

Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc.

Green's Haulage

James Dick Construction Limited
J.C. Rock Ltd.

Upper Canada Stone Company Ltd.

PEA GRAVEL

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
Alliston Sand and Gravel

B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Brock Aggregates Inc.

Burnside Sand & Gravel

Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
CBM Aggregates

Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd.
Central Sand & Gravel

Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd.
Cox Construction Limited
Cruickshank Construction Limited
Danford Construction Ltd.

Erie Sand and Gravel Limited

Esko Savela & Son Contracting Inc.

Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd.
Fisher-Wavy Inc.

Fowler Construction Company Limited
FPL Aggregates

Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.
Frank Kling Ltd.

G.H. Stewart Const Inc.

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc.
Green's Haulage

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel

James Dick Construction Limited
Karson Aggregates

Kovacs Sand & Gravel

Lafarge East GTA

Lafarge West GTA

Lafarge Simcoe County

Lafarge Belleville

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton
Lafarge Niagara Region

(613) 824-1380

(905) 475-6660
(519) 271-0353
(519) 634-5110

(905) 454-1078
(613) 432-2514
(519) 534-3991
(705) 522-6340
(613) 821-3003
(705) 789-7518
(905) 857-3500
(705) 326-4000
(705) 835-7530

905) 454-1078
519) 925-1010
613) 432-2514
416) 798-7050
613) 838-2124
613) 257-2918
416) 423-1300
905) 833-4666
519) 364-0023
905) 640-8600
613) 932-6571
519) 824-6570
613) 542-2874
613) 473-2468
519) 326-6101
807) 983-2097
705) 522-6340
905) 372-2334
705) 674-4291
705) 645-2214
905) 473-1921
905) 277-9607

705) 326-2123
613) 821-3003
705) 789-7518
519) 376-5698
800) 461-5521
905) 857-3500
613) 831-0717
905) 263-8883
905) 640-0261
905) 527-2744
705) 792-1775
613) 967-4210
519) 451-4978
519) 621-7617
519) 442-6454
905) 892-2686

Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351

Lafarge Ontario East
Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd.
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc.
Mar-Co Clay Products Inc.
Markdale Quality Aggregates
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.
McCann Construction Inc.
The Murray Group Ltd.
Nelson Aggregate Co.
Preston Sand & Gravel

(905)
(519)
(613)
(416)
(613)
(613)
(416)
(905)
(519)
(905)
(613)
(519)
(613)
(613)
(519)
(807)
(705)
(905)
(705)
(705)
(905)
(905)
(519) 527-0297
(705)
(613)
(705)
(519)
(800)
(905)
(613)
(905)
(905)
(905)
(705)
(613)
(519)
(519)
(519)
(905)
(905)
(613) 824-1380
(807) 767-2912
(705) 842-2507
(519) 684-7591
(519) 438-3149
(905) 475-6660
(519) 271-0353
(519) 638-3077
(905) 335-5250
(519) 570-2844

The Sarjeant Co. Ltd.

Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc.

Steed and Evans Limited

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.

Tri City Materials Ltd.

Upper Canada Stone Company Ltd.

Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Wayne Hall Construction Inc.

PEA STONE

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.

Brent Quarries

Green's Haulage

Jennison Construction Ltd.

Markdale Quality Aggregates

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.

Upper Canada Stone Company Ltd.

Wayne Hall Construction Inc.

PEAT

David Brown Construction Ltd.

Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.

Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.

Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc.

James Dick Construction Limited

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.

Wayne Hall Construction Inc.

PERMEABILITY CLAY
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd.

Wayne Hall Construction Inc.
PIPE BEDDING

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
CBM Aggregates

Dufferin Aggregates

Steed and Evans Limited

PIT RUN

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
Alliston Sand and Gravel

A.L. Blair Construction Ltd.

B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Brock Aggregates Inc.

David Brown Construction Ltd.
Burnside Sand & Gravel

Capital Paving Inc.

Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
CBM Aggregates

Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd.

Central Sand & Gravel

Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd.
Cox Construction Limited
Cruickshank Construction Limited
Danford Construction Ltd.
Drummond, George W. Ltd.
Dufferin Aggregates

Erie Sand and Gravel Limited
Esko Savela & Son Contracting Inc.
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd.

Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd.
Fisher-Wavy Inc.

Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd.

FPL Aggregates

Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.

(705) 728-2460
(705) 842-2597
(519) 699-4646

(613) 924-2634
(519) 634-5110
(705) 835-7530
(519) 443-8651
(705) 746-8147

(905) 454-1078
(705) 765-6447
(705) 789-7518
(519) 238-8480
(519) 438-3149

(613) 924-2634
(705) 835-7530
(705) 746-8147

(613) 537-2255
(613) 257-2918
(613) 678-2300
(905) 277-9607
(613) 821-3003
(905) 857-3500

(613) 924-2634
(705) 746-8147

(705) 728-2460
(705) 746-8147

(905) 454-1078
(416) 423-1300
(905) 761-7500
(519) 744-7315

(905) 454-1078
(519) 925-1010
(613) 538-2271
(613) 432-2514
(416) 798-7050
(613) 537-2255
(613) 838-2124
(519) 822-4511
(613) 257-2918
(416) 423-1300
(905) 833-4666
(519) 364-0023
(905) 640-8600
(613) 932-6571
(519) 824-6570
(613) 542-2874
(613) 473-2468
(613) 226-4440
(905) 761-7500
(519) 326-6101
(807) 983-2097
(705) 522-6340
(905) 372-2334
(705) 674-4291
(519) 534-5540
(905) 473-1921
(905) 277-9607

519) 527-0297
705) 326-2123
613) 821-3003
705) 789-7518
519) 941-0732
519) 376-5698
800) 461-5521
905) 857-3500
519) 238-8480
519) 357-3530
613) 831-0717

Frank Kling Ltd. (519)

G.H. Stewart Const Inc. (705)

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613)

Green's Haulage (705)

Greenwood Aggregates (519)

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519)

Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800)

James Dick Construction Limited ~ (905)

Jennison Construction Ltd. (519)

Joe Kerr Limited (519)

Karson Aggregates (613)

Kovacs Sand & Gravel (905) 263-8883

M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201

Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261

Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744

Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775

Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978

Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519)

Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454

Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686

Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
(613) 824-1380
(807) 767-2912
(519) 821-4475
(705) 842-2507
(519) 438-3149

519) 621-7617

Lafarge Ontario East

Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd.
D. & J. Lockhart Excavators Ltd.
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc.
Markdale Quality Aggregates
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
McCann Construction Inc. (519) 271-0353
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Nelson Aggregate Co. (519) 623-0240
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Preston Sand & Gravel (519) 570-2844
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
Sherman Sand & Gravel Ltd. (905) 878-8801
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2597
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 699-4646
Strada Aggregates (905) 738-2200

G. Tackaberry & Sons

Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867
Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110
Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651

PORTLAND CEMENT

Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380

The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660

PRECAST PRODUCTS

Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744



705) 792-1775
613) 967-4210

Lafarge Simcoe County (705)

Lafarge Belleville (613)

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
Upper Canada Stone Company Ltd. (705) 835-7530

PRECAST STRUCTURAL
BRIDGE BEAMS
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078

PRIMARY & RECYCLED GRANULARS

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Capital Paving Inc.

Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd. (905) 833-4666
Cox Construction Limited 519) 824-6570
Danford Construction Ltd. 613) 473-2468
Fisher-Wavy Inc. 705) 674-4291
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500

(905) 454-1078
(613)
(519)
(905)
(519)
(613)
(705)
(705)
(905)
(519)
(905)
(613) 831-0717
(905)
(905)
(705)
(613)
(519)
(519)
(519)
(905)
(905)
(613)

613) 432-2514
519) 822-4511

Karson Aggregates
Lafarge East GTA 905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA 905) 527-2744

Lafarge Simcoe County 705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville 613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton 519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region 905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East 613) 824-1380
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

519) 621-7617

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
McCann Construction Inc. (519) 271-0353
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Nelson Aggregate Co. (905) 335-5250
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Preston Sand & Gravel (519) 570-2844
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 699-4646
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651

QUARRIED BUILDING STONE
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514

Bruce Peninsula Stone Ltd. (519) 534-3991
Credit Valley Quarries Co. Ltd. (905) 877-3686
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Rice & McHarg Limited (905) 877-6374
Upper Canada Stone Company Ltd. (705) 835-7530
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147

QUARRIED STONE PRODUCTS
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
A.L. Blair Construction Ltd. (613) 538-2271
BOT Aggregates Limited (905) 827-4167
Louis W. Bray Construction Ltd. ~ (613) 938-6711
Bruce Peninsula Stone Ltd. (519) 534-3991
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd. (905) 833-4666

(905) 640-8600

(613) 932-6571

Central Sand & Gravel
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd.
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Credit Valley Quarries Co. Ltd. (905) 877-3686
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Erie Sand and Gravel Limited (519) 326-6101
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 534-5540
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
FPL Aggregates (905) 473-1921
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.
Nelson Aggregate Co.
Port Colborne Quarries Inc.
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc.
G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
R.W.Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867
Upper Canada Stone Company Ltd. (705) 835-7530
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147

(905) 475-6660
(905) 335-5250
(905) 834-3647
(705) 842-2597

RAIL BALLAST
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.  (613) 678-2300
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Esko Savela & Son Contracting Inc. (807) 983-2097
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Flamboro Quarries Ltd. (905) 627-7711
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd. (807) 767-2912
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.
Nelson Aggregate Co.
Port Colborne Quarries Inc.

(905) 475-6660
(905) 335-5250
(905) 834-3647

Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2597
G. Tackaberry & Sons

Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
R.W. Tomlinson Limited (613) 822-1867
Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147

READY MIX CONCRETE
A.L. Blair Construction Ltd.

B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd.
Cruickshank Construction Limited
Danford Construction Ltd.
Fisher-Wavy Inc.

Flesherton Concrete Products Inc.
Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd.
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Greenwood Aggregates 519) 941-0732

(613) 538-2271
(613)
(613)
(613)
(613)
(613)
(705)
(519)
(519)
(905)
(519)
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
(905)
(905)
(905)
(705)
(613)
(519)
(519)
(519)
(905)
(905)
(613)

613) 432-2514
613) 257-2918
613) 932-6571
613) 542-2874
613) 473-2468
705) 674-4291
519) 924-2429
519) 534-5540

James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Lafarge East GTA 905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA 905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County 705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville 613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton 519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region 905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East 613) 824-1380
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
R.W. Tomlinson Limited (613) 822-1867
Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110

RECYCLED AGGREGATES
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Brandes Aggregates Ltd. (705) 759-2766
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.  (905) 833-4666
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-2121
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Dufferin Aggregates (416) 605-1762
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Greenwood Aggregates (519) 941-0732
Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613) 821-3003
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500

(613)

(905)

(905)

(705)

(613)

(519)

(519)

(519)

(905)

(905)

(613)

Karson Aggregates 613) 831-0717
Lafarge East GTA 905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA 905) 527-2744

705) 792-1775
613) 967-4210
519) 451-4978
519) 621-7617
519) 442-6454
905) 892-2686
905) 768-3351
613) 824-1380

Lafarge Simcoe County

Lafarge Belleville

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock

Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W

Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton

Lafarge Niagara Region

Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County

Lafarge Ontario East

The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.

McCann Construction Inc.

(905) 475-6660
(519) 271-0353
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Mulmur Aggregates (519) 833-2300
The Murray Group Limited (519) 638-3077
Nelson Aggregate Co. (905) 335-5250
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Preston Sand and Gravel Limited (519) 570-2844
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315
R.W. Tomlinson Limited (613) 822-1867
Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147

RECYCLED ASPHALT
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
Bannerman Contracting

B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.

Cox Construction Limited
Cruickshank Construction Limited
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Green's Haulage 705) 789-7518
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698

(905) 454-1078
(519)
(613)
(519)
(613)
(705)
(705)
(519)
James Dick Construction Limited ~ (905) 857-3500
(613)
(519)
(519)
(705)
(519)
(613)
(519)
(905)

519) 396-2310
613) 432-2514
519) 824-6570
613) 542-2874

Karson Asphalt Paving 613) 839-2816
The Murray Group Ltd. 519) 638-3077
Rayburn Construction Ltd. 519) 941-0738
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. 705) 728-2460
Steed and Evans Limited 519) 744-7315
R.W.Tomlinson Limited 613) 822-1867
Tri City Materials Ltd. 519) 634-5110
Walker Aggregates Inc. 905) 227-4142

RIP RAP

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
Ambherst Quarries (1969) Ltd.
Alliston Sand and Gravel

A.L. Blair Construction Ltd.

BOT Aggregates Limited

Louis W. Bray Construction Ltd.
Brent Quarries

B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Capital Paving Inc.

Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd.
Cox Construction Limited
Cruickshank Construction Limited
Danford Construction Ltd. 613) 473-2468
Dufferin Aggregates 905) 761-7500

(905) 454-1078
(519)
(519)
(613)
(905)
(613)
(705)
(613)
(519)
(613)
(905)
(613)
(613)
(519)
(613)
(613)
(905)
Erie Sand and Gravel Limited (519) 326-6101
(705)
(905)
(705)
(705)
(905)
(519)
(705)
(905)
(705)
(613)
(705)
(905)
(905)
(705)
(613)
(519)
(519)

519) 736-2136
519) 925-1010
613) 538-2271
905) 827-4167
613) 938-6711
705) 765-6447
613) 432-2514
519) 822-4511
613) 257-2918
905) 833-4666
613) 678-2300
613) 932-6571
519) 824-6570
613) 542-2874

Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. 705) 522-6340
Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd. 905) 372-2334
Fisher-Wavy Inc. 705) 674-4291
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Frank Kling Ltd.

Green's Haulage

James Dick Construction Limited
J.C. Rock Ltd.

Karson Aggregates

M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd.

Lafarge East GTA

Lafarge West GTA

Lafarge Simcoe County 705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville 613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W

519) 527-0297
705) 789-7518
905) 857-3500
705) 326-4000
613) 831-0717
705) 272-4201
905) 640-0261
905) 527-2744

519) 621-7617

Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton

Lafarge Niagara Region

Lafarge Hagersville/
Haldimand County

Lafarge Ontario East

Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc.

The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.

The Murray Group Ltd.

Nelson Aggregate Co.

Pioneer Construction Inc.

Port Colborne Quarries Inc.

Steed and Evans Limited

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.

R.W. Tomlinson Ltd.

Walker Aggregates Inc.

Wayne Hall Construction Inc.

RIVER ROUNDS

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.

B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.

Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.

CBM Aggregates

Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.

Cox Construction Limited

Danford Construction Ltd.

Esko Savela & Son Contracting Inc.

Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd.

G.H. Stewart Const Inc.

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc.

Green's Haulage

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.

James Dick Construction Limited

Jennison Construction Ltd.

Karson Aggregates

D. & J. Lockhart Excavators Ltd.

Markdale Quality Aggregates

Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc.

Nelson Aggregate Co.

Steed and Evans Limited

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.

Wayne Hall Construction Inc.

(519) 442-6454
(905) 892-2686

(905) 768-3351
(613) 824-1380
(705) 842-2507

(905) 475-6660
(519) 638-3077
(905) 335-5250
(705) 560-7200
(905) 834-3647
(519) 699-4646

(613) 924-2634
(613) 822-1867
(905) 227-4142
(705) 746-8147

(905) 454-1078
(613) 432-2514
(613) 257-2918
(416) 423-1300
(613) 678-2300
(519) 824-6570
(613) 473-2468
(807) 983-2097
(705) 522-6340
(705) 326-2123
(613) 821-3003
(705) 789-7518
(519) 376-5698
(905) 857-3500
(519) 238-8480
(613) 831-0717
(519) 821-4475
(519) 438-3149
(705) 842-2507
(519) 623-0240
(519) 744-7315

(613) 924-2634
(705) 746-8147

ROOFING GRANULES & SAND

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
Alliston Sand and Gravel

B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd.

Esko Savela & Son Contracting Inc.
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd.
Fisher-Wavy Inc.

Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.
Green's Haulage

James Dick Construction Limited
Karson Aggregates

Lafarge East GTA

Lafarge West GTA

Lafarge Simcoe County

Lafarge Belleville

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton
Lafarge Niagara Region

Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County
Lafarge Ontario East

(905) 454-1078
(519) 925-1010
(613) 432-2514
(613) 257-2918
(519) 364-0023
(807) 983-2097
(705) 522-6340
(705) 674-4291
(905) 277-9607
(705) 789-7518
(905) 857-3500
(613) 831-0717
(905) 640-0261
(905) 527-2744
(705) 792-1775
(613) 967-4210
(519) 451-4978
(519) 621-7617
(519) 442-6454
(905) 892-2686
(905) 768-3351
(613) 824-1380

Markdale Quality Aggregates

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.

SALT

Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc.

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.

Lafarge Niagara Region

Rayburn Construction Ltd.

SAND

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.
Alliston Sand and Gravel

0. Bettschen Construction Ltd.
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
Brock Aggregates Inc.

Burnside Sand & Gravel
Cambridge Aggregates Inc.
Capital Paving Inc.

Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
CBM Aggregates

Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd.
Central Sand & Gravel

J. Chefero Sand and Gravel Ltd.
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd.
Cox Construction Limited
Cruickshank Construction Limited
Danford Construction Ltd.
Drummond, George W. Ltd.
Dufferin Aggregates

Erie Sand and Gravel Limited
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd.
Fisher-Wavy Inc.

(519) 438-3149
(613) 924-2634

(905) 277-9607
(613) 821-3003
(519) 376-5698
(905) 892-2686
(519) 941-0738

905) 454-1078
519) 925-1010
613) 386-3210
613) 432-2514
416) 798-7050
613) 838-2124
905) 826-4333
519) 822-4511
613) 257-2918
416) 423-1300
905) 833-4666
519) 364-0023
905) 640-8600
416) 798-7336
613) 932-6571
519) 824-6570
613) 542-2874
613) 473-2468
613) 226-4440
905) 761-7500
519) 326-6101
705) 522-6340
705) 674-4291

Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214

FPL Aggregates

Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd.
G.H. Stewart Const Inc.

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc.
Green's Haulage

Greenwood Aggregates

Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel

James Dick Construction Limited
Jennison Construction Ltd.
Karson Aggregates

Kovacs Sand & Gravel

M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd.

Lafarge East GTA

Lafarge West GTA

Lafarge Simcoe County

Lafarge Belleville

905) 473-1921

705) 326-2123
613) 821-3003
705) 789-7518
519) 941-0732
519) 376-5698
800) 461-5521
905) 857-3500
519) 238-8480
613) 831-0717
905) 263-8883
705) 272-4201
905) 640-0261
905) 527-2744
705) 792-1775
613) 967-4210

Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978

Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton
Lafarge Niagara Region

519) 621-7617
519) 442-6454
905) 892-2686

Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351

Lafarge Ontario East
Lee Sand & Gravel
Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd.
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc.
Markdale Quality Aggregates
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.
McCann Construction Inc.
The Murray Group Ltd.
Nelson Aggregate Co.
Pioneer Construction Inc.

(905)
(519)
(613)
(613)
(416)
(613)
(905)
(519)
(613)
(416)
(905)
(519)
(905)
(416)
(613)
(519)
(613)
(613)
(613)
(905)
(519)
(705)
(705)
(705)
(905)
(905) 277-9607
(705)
(613)
(705)
(519)
(519)
(800)
(905)
(519)
(613)
(905)
(705)
(905)
(905)
(705)
(613)
(519)
(519)
(519)
(905)
(905)
(613) 824-1380
(905) 640-1155
(807) 767-2912
(705) 842-2507
(519) 438-3149
(905) 475-6660
(519) 271-0353
(519) 638-3077
(905) 335-5250
(705) 560-7200
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Preston Sand & Gravel (519) 570-2844 Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454 Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Rayburn Construction Ltd. (519) 941-0738 Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686 Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Raymond Provost Cartage Co. Ltd. (800) 438-9204 Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351 Frank Kling Ltd. (519) 527-0297
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460 Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380 Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613) 821-3003
Sherman Sand & Gravel Ltd. (905) 878-8801 D. & J. Lockhart Excavators Ltd. ~ (519) 821-4475 Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2597 Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507 Halton Crushed Stone Ltd. (416) 798-7004
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 699-4646 Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149 Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Strada Aggregates (905) 738-2200 The Markham Sand & Gravel, James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
G. Tackaberry & Sons Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660 Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634 McCann Construction Inc. (519) 271-0353 M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110 The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077 Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193 Nelson Aggregate Co. (905) 335-5250 Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651 Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200 Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142 Preston Sand & Gravel (519) 570-2844 Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147 Rayburn Construction Ltd. (519) 941-0738 Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Raymond Provost Cartage Co. Ltd. (800) 438-9204 Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
SAND & GRAVEL The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460 Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078 Sherman Sand & Gravel Ltd. (905) 878-8801 Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Alliston Sand and Gravel (519) 925-1010 Smelter Bay Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2597 Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Bannerman Contracting (519) 396-2310 Steed and Evans Limited (519) 699-4646 Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
0. Bettschen Construction Ltd. (613) 386-3210 Strada Aggregates (905) 738-2200 D. & J. Lockhart Excavators Ltd. ~ (519) 821-4475
A.L. Blair Construction Ltd. (613) 538-2271 G. Tackaberry & Sons Port Colborne Quarries Inc. (905) 834-3647
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514 Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634 Preston Sand & Gravel (519) 570-2844
Brock Aggregates Inc. (416) 798-7050 Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110 Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149
David Brown Construction Ltd. (613) 537-2255 Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 443-8651 The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Bernt Gilbertson Enterprises Limited  (705) 246-2076 Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142 Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
Burnside Sand & Gravel (613) 838-2124 Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147 The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Cambridge Aggregates Inc. (905) 826-4333 Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511 SAND STONE Nelson Aggregate Co. (905) 335-5250
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918 Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078 The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300 Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd. (905) 833-4666 Steed and Evans Limited (519) 699-4646
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd. (905) 833-4666 Credit Valley Quarries Co. Ltd. (905) 877-3686 G. Tackaberry & Sons
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023 Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607 Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
Central Sand & Gravel (905) 640-8600 Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717 R.W. Tomlinson Limited (613) 822-1867
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570 Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261 Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Cornwall Gravel Company Ltd. (613) 932-6571 Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744 Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874 Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775 Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468 Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500 Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978 SEPTIC SAND
Erie Sand and Gravel Limited (519) 326-6101 Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617 Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340 Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454 Bannerman Contracting (519) 396-2310
Wendell Farquhar Trucking Ltd. ~ (705) 848-6565 Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686 B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514
Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd. ~ (905) 372-2334 Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351 David Brown Construction Ltd. (613) 537-2255
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291 Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380 Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Flesherton Concrete Products Inc. (519) 924-2429 Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd. (807) 767-2912 CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300
Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 534-5540 Preston Sand & Gravel (519) 570-2844 Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214 Raymond Provost Cartage Co. Ltd. (800) 438-9204 Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
FPL Aggregates (905) 473-1921 Rice & McHarg Ltd. (905) 877-6374 Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607 The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460 Esko Savela & Son Contracting Inc. (807) 983-2097
Frank Kling Ltd. (519) 527-0297 R.W.Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867 Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
G.H. Stewart Const Inc. (705) 326-2123 Upper Canada Stone Company Ltd. (705) 835-7530 Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd. ~ (905) 372-2334
Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613) 821-3003 Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518 SCREENINGS Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Greenwood Aggregates (519) 941-0732 Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078 Frank Kling Ltd. (519) 527-0297
Halton Crushed Stone Ltd. (416) 291-1986 Amherst Quarries (1969) Ltd. (519) 736-2136 G.H. Stewart Const Inc. (705) 326-2123
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698 BOT Aggregates Limited (905) 827-4167 Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613) 821-3003
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521 Louis W. Bray Construction Ltd. ~ (613) 938-6711 Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500 Brent Quarries (705) 765-6447 Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.  (519) 376-5698
Jennison Construction Ltd. (519) 238-8480 B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. (613) 432-2514 Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
Joe Kerr Limited (519) 357-3530 CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300 James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717 Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023 Jennison Construction Ltd. (519) 238-8480
Kovacs Sand & Gravel (905) 263-8883 Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570 Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201 Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468 M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261 Esko Savela and Son Contracting Inc. (807) 983-2097 Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744 Dufferin Aggregates (905) 761-7500 Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775 Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340 Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210 Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd. (905) 372-2334 Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978 Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291 Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617 Forbes Sand & Gravel Ltd. (519) 534-5540 Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
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Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville /Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
D. & J. Lockhart Excavators Ltd. ~ (519) 821-4475
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507
Mar-Co Clay Products Inc. (519) 684-7591
Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149
McCann Construction Inc. (519) 271-0353
Preston Sand & Gravel (519) 570-2844
Rayburn Construction Ltd. (519) 941-0738
Raymond Provost Cartage Co. Ltd. (800) 438-9204
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315

G. Tackaberry & Sons

Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
Tri City Materials Ltd. (519) 634-5110
Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Waynco Limited (519) 623-0240
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147

SHORELINE PROTECTION STONE
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.  (905) 454-1078
Amherst Quarries (1969) Ltd. 519) 736-2136
A.L. Blair Construction Ltd. 613) 538-2271
BOT Aggregates Limited 905) 827-4167
Louis W. Bray Construction Ltd. 613) 938-6711
B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd. 613) 432-2514
David Brown Construction Ltd. 613) 537-2255
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.  (613) 678-2300
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. 613) 473-2468
Erie Sand and Gravel Limited 519) 326-6101
Esko Savela & Son Contracting Inc. (807) 983-2097
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. 705) 522-6340
Fisher-Wavy Inc. 705) 674-4291
Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. 613) 821-3003
Green's Haulage 705) 789-7518
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.  (519) 376-5698
)
)
)
)
)
)

J.C. Rock Ltd. 705) 326-4000
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Karson Aggregates 613) 831-0717
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. 705) 272-4201
Nelson Aggregate Co. 905) 335-5250

905) 834-3647

P

Port Colborne Quarries Inc.
G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.
R.W. Tomlinson Limited
Walker Aggregates Inc.

(613) 924-2634
(613) 822-1867
(905) 227-4142

SILICA - QUARTZ & SAND
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340

Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
SITE SERVICING

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
David Brown Construction Ltd. (613) 537-2255
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.  (613) 678-2300
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023
Drummond, George W. Ltd. (613) 226-4440
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.  (519) 376-5698
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Karson Konstruction (613) 839-2816
Rayburn Construction Ltd. (519) 941-0738
Raymond Provost Cartage Co. Ltd. (800) 438-9204

(519) 744-7315
(705) 746-8147

Steed and Evans Limited
Wayne Hall Construction Inc.

SILT
Brent Quarries (705) 765-6447
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
CBM Aggregates (416) 423-1300
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
J.C. Duff Sand & Gravel Ltd. (905) 874-4748
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd. ~ (905) 372-2334
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Frank Kling Ltd. (519) 527-0297
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
Lempiala Sand & Gravel Ltd. (807) 767-2912
Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315
Vicdom Sand & Gravel (Ontario) Ltd. (905) 649-2193
Wayne Hall Construction Inc. (705) 746-8147

(905) 475-6660

SLAG
Fisher-Wavy Inc.
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd.

(705) 674-4291
(519) 443-8651

SMA
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd.
R.W. Tomlinson Limited

(905) 475-6660
(613) 822-1867

SPECIALTY CEMENT
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
SPECIALIZED ASPHALT
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.  (905) 454-1078
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Karson Asphalt Paving (613) 839-2816

Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261
Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380

The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd. (613) 822-1867
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
SPORTS FIELD SAND
Burnside Sand & Gravel (613) 838-2124
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613) 821-3003
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717
Mar-Co Clay Products Inc. (519) 684-7591
Upper Canada Stone Company Ltd. (705) 835-7530
STREET PRINT
PAVEMENT TEXTURING
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.  (905) 833-4666
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Upper Canada Stone Company Ltd. (705) 835-7530

SUMMER ROAD MAINTENANCE

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.  (905) 454-1078
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.  (905) 833-4666
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Fowler Construction Company Limited  (705) 645-2214
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.  (519) 376-5698
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd.

(613) 924-2634
(613) 822-1867

SUPERPAVE
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.  (905) 454-1078
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Fowler Construction Company Limited  (705) 645-2214
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.  (519) 376-5698
Karson Asphalt Paving (613) 839-2816
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.
Steed and Evans Limited
R.W. Tomlinson Limited

(905) 475-6660
(519) 744-7315
(613) 822-1867



SURFACE RESTORATION
Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd. (905
Green's Haulage (705
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd.
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd.

454-1078
833-4666
789-7518
272-4201

== ==

(905) 475-6660
(613) 822-1867

TOPSOIL

Brent Quarries

B.R. Fulton Construction Ltd.
David Brown Construction Ltd.
Burnside Sand & Gravel

Capital Paving Inc.

Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd.
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd.
Cliftondale Construction Co. Ltd.
Danford Construction Ltd.
Drummond, George W. Ltd.

Esko Savela & Son Contracting Inc. (807) 983-2097

(705) 765-6447
(613)
(613)
(613)
(519)
(613)
(519)
(613)
(613)
(613)
(807)
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
(905)
(705)
(705)
(613)
(705)
(905)
(613)
(519)
(519)
(800)
(705)

613) 432-2514
613) 537-2255
613) 838-2124
519) 822-4511
613) 257-2918
519) 364-0023
613) 678-2300
613) 473-2468
613) 226-4440

Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd. 905) 372-2334
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
705) 326-2123
613) 821-3003
705) 789-7518
905) 857-3500
613) 831-0717
519) 821-4475
519) 941-0738
800) 438-9204
705) 728-2460

G.H. Stewart Const Inc.

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc.

Green's Haulage

James Dick Construction Limited

Karson Aggregates

D. & J. Lockhart Excavators Ltd.

Rayburn Construction Ltd.

Raymond Provost Cartage Co. Ltd.

The Sarjeant Co. Ltd.

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.

Wayne Hall Construction Inc.

(613) 924-2634
(705) 746-8147

TOPDRESSING/GREEN MIX

Brock Aggregates Inc. (416) 798-7050

Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613) 821-3003

Karson Aggregates (613) 831-0717

The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.

Wayne Hall Construction Inc.

(905) 475-6660
(705) 746-8147

TAILINGS RESTORATION

M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201

The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.

Pioneer Construction Inc.

(905) 475-6660
(705) 560-7200
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WASTE MANAGEMENT
David Brown Construction Ltd. (613) 537-2255
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.  (905) 833-4666
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd.
Walker Industries

(905) 475-6660
(613) 822-1867
(905) 227-4142

WINTER ROAD MAINTENANCE

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd. (905) 454-1078
Burnside Sand & Gravel (613) 838-2124
Capital Paving Inc. (519) 822-4511
Cedarhurst Quarries & Crushing Ltd.  (905) 833-4666
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Fowler Construction Company Limited  (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613) 821-3003
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Joe Kerr Limited (519) 357-3530

Karson Konstruction (613) 839-2816
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Lafarge East GTA (905) 640-0261

Lafarge West GTA (905) 527-2744
Lafarge Simcoe County (705) 792-1775
Lafarge Belleville (613) 967-4210
Lafarge London/Stratford/Woodstock  (519) 451-4978
Lafarge Cambridge/Guelph/K-W  (519) 621-7617
Lafarge Brantford/Hamilton (519) 442-6454
Lafarge Niagara Region (905) 892-2686
Lafarge Hagersville/Haldimand County (905) 768-3351
Lafarge Ontario East (613) 824-1380
The Markham Sand & Gravel,
Division of Miller Paving Ltd.
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Pioneer Construction Inc. (705) 560-7200
Raymond Provost Cartage Co. Ltd. (800) 438-9204
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315
G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd.
R.W. Tomlinson Ltd.
Waterford Sand & Gravel Ltd.

(905) 475-6660

(613) 924-2634
(613) 822-1867
(519) 443-8651

WINTER SAND

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.  (905) 454-1078
Cedarwell Excavating Ltd. (519) 364-0023
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Gerald Finlay Construction Ltd. (905) 372-2334
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Green's Haulage (705) 789-7518
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd. (519) 376-5698
Jennison Construction Ltd. (519) 238-8480
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Maple Ridge Aggregates Inc. (705) 842-2507
Markdale Quality Aggregates (519) 438-3149
The Murray Group Ltd. (519) 638-3077
Rayburn Construction Ltd. (519) 941-0738
Raymond Provost Cartage Co. Ltd. (800) 438-9204
The Sarjeant Co. Ltd. (705) 728-2460
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315

G. Tackaberry & Sons
Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634

WINTER SAND (TREATED)

Aecon Construction & Materials Ltd.  (905) 454-1078

Alliston Sand and Gravel (519) 925-1010
BENCAN Corporation (613) 489-1440
Thomas Cavanagh Construction Ltd. (613) 257-2918
Cox Construction Limited (519) 824-6570
Cruickshank Construction Limited (613) 542-2874
Danford Construction Ltd. (613) 473-2468
Esko Savela & Son Contracting Inc. (807) 983-2097
Ethier Sand & Gravel Ltd. (705) 522-6340
Fisher-Wavy Inc. (705) 674-4291
Fowler Construction Company Limited (705) 645-2214
Franceschini Bros. Aggregates Ltd. (905) 277-9607
Greely Sand & Gravel Inc. (613) 821-3003
Harold Sutherland Construction Ltd.  (519) 376-5698
Hutcheson Sand & Gravel (800) 461-5521
James Dick Construction Limited  (905) 857-3500
Kovacs Sand & Gravel (905) 263-8883
M.J. Labelle Co. Ltd. (705) 272-4201
Mar-Co Clay Products Inc. (519) 684-7591
The Markham Sand & Gravel,

Division of Miller Paving Ltd. (905) 475-6660
McCann Construction Inc. (519) 271-0353
Rayburn Construction Ltd. (519) 941-0738
Steed and Evans Limited (519) 744-7315
G. Tackaberry & Sons

Construction Co. Ltd. (613) 924-2634
Walker Aggregates Inc. (905) 227-4142
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E Skelton Brumwell

EMGINEERING PLANNING ENVIRONMENTAL COMSULTANTS

f Experience

ears o,

« Licence Applications, Site Plans & Amendments
« Natural Environment Report/Species at Risk Assessment
« Hydrological Assessment Reports/PTTW/Surface Water Modeling

Rehabilitation Assessments & Cost Modeling
Municipal Planning & Traffic Engineering

93 Bell Farm Rd, Ste 107, Barrie, ON L4M 5G1
(705)726-1141 / Toll Free: (877)726-1141
mail@skeltonbrumwell.ca www.skeltonbrumwell.ca

TO MOVE

Over 40 Y

Luff Industries Ltd. produces the most durable line of conveyor product
available on the market today. Call to find out how Luff can increase
your Conveying Performance

TOLL-FREE: 1-888-349-LUFF (5833)
#3
& LUFF
U+
IDLERS | PULLEYS | IMPACT BEDS | ACCESSORIES

LUFF INDUSTRIES Lrp.

235010 WRANGLER RoAD, Rocky ViEw (CALGARY), ALBERTA, CANADA T1X 0K3

P:403.279.3555 | F:403.279.5709 | www.luffindustries.com

Peto MacCallum Ltd.

coONSULTING ENGINEERS

165 Cartwright Avenue, Toronto, Ontario M6A 1V5
Tel: (416) 785-5110 * Fax: (416) 785-5120
www.petomaccallum.com

CCIL/CSA CERTIFIED LABORATORIES
AGGREGATE SELECTION AND EVALUATION
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS ENGINEERING

QA/QC INSPECTION AND TESTING

BARRIE, HAMILTON, KITCHENER, TORONTO

z Groundwater

Science Corp.

Professional Hydrogeologic Servcies / Cost Effective Solutions

Monitoring and Assessment in Southern Ontario Since 1998
Experienced Personnel - Innovative Approach - Successful Projects
24 Erb Street East, Waterloo, Ontario N2J 1L6

office: (519) 746 6916  fax: (519) 884 5996
www.groundwaterscience.ca email: apentney@rogers.com
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Helper 7

Helper 21

: : " Scale DOWN OVERLOADS
Mittennium and COSTS|

The VEI loader scales are specially
designed to weigh every bucket with
maximum accuracy, every time!

NEW TECHNOLOGY Easy to use, the VEI loader scales have
it set a new standard for large and small
aggregate plants all over Canada.

;;;;;;;;;;;

Be connected 24/7 to your

VEI loader scales with
Trackweight mobile!

Contact your VEI Specialist for all the details

WAYNE HODGSON
E E T s 416-464-1707
e e FAX: 905-953-0825
ECHIPMEMNT LIMITED sales@getsequipment.com

WWW.GETSEQUIPMENT.COM

National dealer network at www.rmt.ca




We have your
conveyor
components In-Stock!

FOR ALL YOUR AGGREGATE EQUIPMENT NEEDS SINCE 1952

ASSINCK Limited custom designs and manufactures portable and stationary conveyors, ready mix
plants and crushing, screening and washing equipment to suit your requirements. Every aspect of
the design and manufacture of ASSINCK Limited products and equipment is directed toward quality,
performance and customer satisfaction.

Tel: 1.888.801.4700

www.assinck.com T a
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H arnngton Contact Bernie Janssen, Principal / Aggregate Resource Specialist
bernie@harringtonmcavan.com 519-773-6830 or 905-294-8282

C
M Avan Ltd consultants to the aggregate industry since 1980
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Dig in today with Komatsu Wheel Loaders!

Make Komatsu

your choice with
ESS. We've got the
complete model
line-up to deliver
the right numbers
for you on every job.

#  ...plus the best in service from the

i :\ Komatsu equipment experts at your

== nearby ESS location!
it

HEAD OFFICE

1030 Martin Grove Road 15 Mumford Drive 234 Exeter Road 2783 Carp Road
|/ Toronto, ON MOW 4W3 Sudbury, ON P3Y 1K9 London, ON N6L 1A3 Ottawa, ON KOA 1LO

Tel. 416-249-8141 Tel.705-692-7278 Tel.519-652-6160 Tel.613-831-9222
[\ Toll Free. 1-800-268-0679 | Toll Free. 1-800-334-5154 | Toll Free.1-800-959-5516 | Toll Free. 1-800-463-7011

- EQUIPMENT SALES & SERVICE LIMITED
www.essltd.com

Where to ® hammerless
call for U |t|‘a I O design teeth? i-;

For ESCO

Ca" T()day! Crusher Jaws

ESCO Ultralok® Tooth System lets you maximize machine and Cones

performance in all applications. turn to

Dig Deeper ESS!
e The low profile system increases penetration for Al

greater productivity and reduced fuel consumption. ways

« The Ultralok Tooth System has increased usable wear your #1

metal reducing maintenance and downtime. choice!

Quick & Easy

¢ Point replacement is quick and easy in the field
reducing downtime and increasing your overall

productivity and profitability. ESCO"
Call Jim Walsh &

Cell: 1-416-358-3192
Toll Free: 1-800-268-0679  Ultralok is a registered trademark of ESCO Corporation

HEAD OFFICE

1030 Martin Grove Road 15 Mumford Drive 234 Exeter Road 2783 Carp Road

Toronto, ON M9W 4W3 Sudbury, ON P3Y 1K9 London, ON N6L 1A3 Ottawa, ON KOA 1LO

Tel. 416-249-8141 Tel. 705-692-7278 Tel.519-652-6160 Tel.613-831-9222

Toll Free. 1-800-268-0679 Toll Free. 1-800-334-5154 Toll Free. 1-800-959-5516 Toll Free. 1-800-463-7011

EQUIPMENT SALES & SERVICE LIMITED

www.essltd.com



